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PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
School Board Member 
 Ralston Public School Board – Linda Richards, President

9135 Polk Street, Omaha   68127 
(402) 593-8911 
ljr0123@msn.com 

Superintendent 
 Westside Community Schools – Dr. Blane McCann (402) 390-2105 

909 South 76th Street, Omaha   68114 mccann.blane@westside66.net 

Principals 
 Omaha Public Schools – Dr. Amy Williams (531) 299-2380 

King Science and Technology Magnet Middle School amy.williams@ops.org 
3720 Florence Blvd., Omaha   68110-1794 
 Kimball Public Schools – Eugene (Mo) Hanks (308) 235-2188 

Kimball High School, 901 South Nadine Street, Kimball   69145 ehanks@kpslonghorns.org 
 McCool Junction Public Schools* – Dade McDonald (402) 724-2231 

Alternate* - McCool Junction High School dmcdonald@mcjmustangs.org 
P.O. Box 278, 209 South 2nd Street, McCool Junction   68401 

Teacher 
 Millard Public Schools – Tim Royers (402) 715-6062 

Millard West High School, 5710 South 176th Avenue, Omaha   68135 tdroyers@mpsomaha.org 
 Hastings Public Schools* – Cindy Hinrichs (402) 461-7580 

Alternate* - Alcott Elementary School cynthia.hinrichs@hpstigers.org 
731 North Baltimore Street, Hastings   68901 

School Psychologist 
 Lincoln Public Schools – Paul Ries (402) 436-1924 

Donald D. Sherrill Education Center pries@lps.org 
330 North 56th Street, Lincoln   68504-3520 

School Resource Officer (SRO) 
 South Sioux City Community Schools – Chad Cleveland (402) 494-2433  

South Sioux City High School chad.cleveland@ssccards.org 
3301 “G” Street, South Sioux City   68776 

School Safety Coordinator 
 Grand Island Public Schools - Rick Ressel (308) 385-5900, Ext. 1121 

123 South Webb Road, Grand Island   68803 rressel@gips.org  

 

GOVERNOR’S SCHOOL SAFETY TASK FORCE 
EDUCATION SUB-COMMITTEE 

NEBRASKA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
 Commissioner of Education – Dr. Matthew L. Blomstedt (402) 471-5020 

301 Centennial Mall South, Lincoln   68509-4987 Matt.Blomstedt@nebraska.gov 
 Nebraska State Board of Education – John Witzel, President (402) 597-1175 

905 Edgewood Boulevard, Papillion   68046 John.Witzel@nebraska.gov 
 Education of Systems-Involved Students – Michele Borg, Coordinator (402) 310-1348

405 Washington Street, Douglas   68344 Borgworks@gmail.com 
 School Safety and Security – Dr. Jolene Palmer, Director (402) 471-2944 

301 Centennial Mall South, Lincoln   68509-4987 Jolene.Palmer@nebraska.gov 
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PUBLIC SCHOOLS - Continued 
 

School Social Worker 
 Lincoln Public Schools – Mike Renn, Truancy / Restorative Justice (402) 436-1666 

Hawthorne Building - North, 300 South 48th Street, Lincoln   68510 mrenn@lps.org  
 

School Community / Court Liaison 
 North Platte Public Schools - Brandy Buscher (308) 530-0503 

1220 West 2nd Street, North Platte   69101 bbuscher@nppsd.org  
 

School Nurse 
 Bancroft–Rosalie Public Schools – Linda Munderloh, LPN (402) 648-3336  

P.O. Box 129, 708 Main Street, Bancroft   68004 munderloh@esu2.org  
 

 Kearney Public Schools* – Susan Puckett, BSN and RN (308) 627-6936 
Alternate* - 320 West 24th Street, Kearney   68845 spuckett@kearneycats.com   

 
NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 

 Boys Town – Dr. Connie Schnoes, Staff Psychologist (402) 498-3358 
13460 Walsh Drive, Boys Town   68010 connie.schnoes@boystown.org  

 
EDUCATIONAL SERVICE UNITS 
 

 ESU #7 – Larianne Polk, Administrator (402) 564-5733, Ext 1001 
2657 44th Avenue, Columbus   68601 lpolk@esu7.org  

 
STUDENTS AND FAMILIES 
 

 Family Organization - Karla Bennetts, Executive Director (308) 237-1102 
Families Care Center, Suite 2, 4111 4th Avenue, Kearney   68845  kbennetts@familiescare.org  

 

 Nebraska Systems of Care (NeSOC)* - Sharon Dalrymple, Family Lead (402) 450-4339 
Alternate* - 803 South Street, Lincoln   68502 sharon6760@gmail.com  

  
SCHOOL EVENTS 
 

 Nebraska School Activities Association – Ron Higdon, Asst. Director (402) 489-0386  
500 Charleston Street, Suite 1, Lincoln   68508 rhigdon@nsaahome.org  
 

THREAT ASSESSMENT 
 

 University of Nebraska - Lincoln – Dr. Mario Scalora, Director (402) 440-4699 
University of Nebraska’s Public Policy Center mscalora1@unl.edu 
215 Centennial Mall South, Suite 401, Lincoln   68588    
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